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CCMSI 

 
Directory of Information  

State of NV Worker’s Compensation Program  
Claims Administrator 

 
Cannon Cochran Management Services, Inc. (CCMSI) 

PO Box 4990 
Carson City, NV 89702 

General Phone:    (775) 882-9600 
General Fax:      (775) 882-9601 
Toll Free:  (877) 243-1253 

 
 
Dedicated Claims Team                Direct Dial line               Email Address 

Sheila Reinhart, Account Manager  (775) 882-9600 sreinhart@ccmsi.com  

Staci Jones, Claims Supervisor  (775) 882-9605 sjones@ccmsi.com  

Elizabeth Hickson, Claims Consultant (775) 882-9607 ehickson@ccmsi.com 

Jackie Weaver, Lost Time Adjuster  (775) 882-9610 jweaver@ccmsi.com 

Tani Consiglio, Lost Time Adjuster  (775) 882-9611 tconsiglio@ccmsi.com  

Yolaunda Luhrs, Med Only Adjuster (775) 882-9609 yluhrs@ccmsi.com 

Kim Campa, Med Only Adjuster  (775) 882-9608 kcampa@ccmsi.com  

Vivian Lawrence, Claims Associate  (775) 882-9613 vlawrence@ccmsi.com  

Doris Odermann, Claims Associate  (775) 882-9612 dodermann@ccmsi.com 

Diane Jackson, Receptionist   (775) 882-9600  djackson@ccmsi.com 

 
Management Support Team (Offsite) 
 
Brigid Wyszomirski, State Director, LV (702) 933-4806  bwyszomirski@ccmsi.com 
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